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Appendix

Table A.1. Distribution of the Banks by Country

Number of Cumulative
Country Banks Percent Percent

Australia 5 1.55 1.55
Austria 5 1.55 3.10
Bahrain 6 1.86 4.95
Belgium 1 0.31 5.26
Brazil 4 1.24 6.50
Canada 8 2.48 8.98
Chile 6 1.86 10.84
China 7 2.17 13.00
Croatia 1 0.31 13.31
Denmark 5 1.55 14.86
Egypt, Arab Rep. 6 1.86 16.72
France 6 1.86 18.58
Germany 3 0.93 19.50
Indonesia 8 2.48 21.98
Israel 6 1.86 23.84
Italy 13 4.02 27.86
Japan 48 14.86 42.72
Jordan 9 2.79 45.51
Kuwait 7 2.17 47.68
Malaysia 8 2.48 50.15
Mexico 4 1.24 51.39
Morocco 3 0.93 52.32
Norway 3 0.93 53.25
Pakistan 8 2.48 55.73
Peru 4 1.24 56.97
Philippines 8 2.48 59.44
Poland 8 2.48 61.92
Portugal 2 0.62 62.54
Qatar 8 2.48 65.02
Singapore 3 0.93 65.94
South Africa 5 1.55 67.49
Spain 5 1.55 69.04
Sri Lanka 5 1.55 70.59
Sweden 4 1.24 71.83
Switzerland 14 4.33 76.16
Thailand 4 1.24 77.40
Turkey 9 2.79 80.19
United Arab Emirate 8 2.48 82.66
United Kingdom 5 1.55 84.21
United States 51 15.79 100.00

Total 323 100
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